White Sulphite Drawing Paper

Multi-purpose, bright white drawing paper with excellent texture, retention, and strength. Three
weights to handle a variety of art and craft projects. 500 sheets per ream. Recyclable. Click on
the color in the table to see and enlarged version of the actual color of product.

Code Description SiAgt/

Unit Units/

Ctn Wgt/

Ctn Ctn/

Pallet UPC Number
14101 White Drawing, Medium Weight 9" x 12"

5.7 8 48 41

14102 White Drawing, Medium Weight 12" x 18" 114
14103 White Drawing, Medium Weight 18" x 24" 22.5
14201 White Drawing, Heavyweight 9" x 12" 6.9
14202 White Drawing, Heavyweight 12" x 18" 13.8

14203 White Drawing, Heavyweight 18" x 24" 27.5
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White Sulphite Drawing Paper

14204

14301

14302

14303

14304

White Drawing, Heavyweight 24" x 36"

White Drawing, Premium Weight

White Drawing, Premium Weight

White Drawing, Premium Weight

White Drawing, Premium Weight

9"x 12"

12" x 18"

18" x 24"

24" x 36"

55

8.8

17.6

35

70
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