Multi-purpose, bright white drawing paper with excellent texture, retention, and strength. Three weights to handle a variety of art and craft projects. 500 sheets per ream. Recyclable. Click on the color in the table to see and enlarged version of the actual color of product.

Code Unit Ctn Ctn Pallet	Description Units/ Wgt/ Ctn/ UPC Number	Si <b>zle/</b> gt/	
14101 5.7	White Drawing, Mediu 8	<u>um Weight</u> 9" x 12" 48	41
14102	White Drawing, Mediu	um Weight 12" x 18"	11.4
14103	White Drawing, Mediu	<u>um Weight</u> 18" x 24"	22.5
14201	White Drawing, Heave	yweight 9" x 12"	6.9
14202	White Drawing, Heave	yweight 12" x 18"	13.8
14203	White Drawing, Heavy	<u>yweight</u> 18" x 24"	27.5

14204	White Drawing, Heavyweight 24	" x 36"	55
14301	White Drawing, Premium Weight	9" x 12"	8.8
14302	White Drawing, Premium Weight	12" x 18"	17.6
14303	White Drawing, Premium Weight	18" x 24"	35
14304	White Drawing, Premium Weight	24" x 36"	70

